Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito RFZ|RELE S

Transit
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Orinda Station
Orinda

511 Real-Time Departures
@ 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute

departure times for the transit
agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added

. n - - in the future.
San Francisco Bay Area Schedule Information effective January, 2024 County Connection (CCCTA) Schedule Information Tofind out when your next bus o rain il
. . _ prOV|deS flxed_route bus and . depart, checl!<nearbydlsp_lays(’),r5|m'plycall
Rapid Transit (BART) rail effective November 10, 2024 be asked to enter your Stop 1B number. I you

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are paratransit services throughout

don’t know it, you can say your agency name,

service connects the San

Erancieco Peninsula with available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app. Central Contra Costa County. For Jout route and stop. 11 wilrespond with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa Overhead real-time displays can be found on station more information call 925-676-7500 Route 6 ind theStop I3 for future se Yo iay
I I I . . . - C . also look up your stop’s ID online at .0org.

Walnut Creek Dublin/Pleasanton platforms. A reference guide to transfer information or visit www.countyconnection.com _ Bipc;des S Traneit
and other cities in the East Bay, as for trains without direct service is shown. to Lafayette BART/ to Orinda O] ayreries s rc allowed n
. . St Mar 'S CO"E e Communlty rail Iines._Excgptions are San Francisco Muni

We” aS San FranC|SCO Internatlonal y g Center Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.

Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses

Airport (SFO) and Oakland

Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/Holiday Mon-Fri are equipped with bicycle racks.

International Airport (OAK). Fare Information effective January 1, 2024 T v e e e vome abace
61233 10133 101 6a limitations and, in some cases, times when
. bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
S ————————————————————————— Senior 6:53 11:33 11:16 ransit operator policies and procedures go
_ _ _ _ _ Co u nty Adult Youth' (65+) Clipper® ° ° ° Jtc:o 511t.or|2; anEJI c!lipcl_<lon_the" Sicpyclingtab, gr
Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service Connection (19-64) | (6-18) & START 7:23a 12:53p 12:16p call 511 and say “bicycling” to speck to on
- : Disabled 7:53a 2:13 1:16 e
effective January, 2024 For Train Transfer CASH FARES (exact change only) 8733 333::)) 2163 ; gspterCI:sF’:PI\aeecZn!venlentway
Current fares can be found near Berryessa/  Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at Single Ride $2.50 $1.25| - 9:032 4:53p 3:16p CLPPER Aréa.The eoadableClpercar
ticket Vendlng mthlneS, Onll.n.e North San José MacArthur Station. CLIPPER® FARES & PASSES 9:333 ggmg;rcganrﬁecz?iééTDranmfétérIBtﬁETéf;rlégl-r\,
at bart.gov and using the official Dublin/ Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at Single Ride 6200 | $1.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 10:233 Transt, Mun, Petaluma Transit, Sarnrans,
BART app. Regular BART fares Pleasanton MacArthur Station to Berryessa/North San José Includes 2-Hour Transfer? ' ' ' ' 11935 %ﬂ;ﬁ%f%sﬁuﬁ'%f,“éaﬁi%@%}ﬂsﬁ%53355?{3'“-
. . . . . . elta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union Cit
can only be paid using Clipper. train, then transfer at Bay Fair Station. East Bay Day Pass’ $3.75 | $3.75 | $1.75 | $3.75 12:23p Transi, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels
] . . - Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
CLIPPER® Millbrae Take SFO train to San Bruno Station, then transfer ast Bay Regional $60.00 [$60.00/$60.00/$60.00 1:23p pucrase pasesof et Bocs n advarce
| | | to Millbrae/SFO train. When trains with direct 31-Day Pass 2:23p benefits providers, Including Commeter
Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one service are not operating, take SFO/Millbrae CLIPPER® TRANSFER (automatically applied) 3:23p Check WageWorks,an ClperDiect
s o learn more about Cli erortogeta
way to pay for transit fares. Cash train. Continue riding train past San Francisco County Connection? oee | rree | EREE | FREE 3:53p Clipper carc PR
value can be added to Clipper and International Airport Station to Millbrae Station. Tri Delta®, & Wheels* 4:23p | TR
used for various Bay Area transit OAK Int'l Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae, then transfer at SARTto Bus $1.00 | $:50 | $50 | $.50 4:53p Cole Hardware
operators. Clipper cards can be Airport MacArthur Station to Berryessa/North San José ' Children under 6 years old ride free. 5:23p OaKland, A 9do18
purchased at fare machines in all train, then transfer at Coliseum Station. * With valid transfer, good for two hours from the time of payment. 5:53p 55]93 ﬁi'fO“OEiD;Z?ng'Vd'
. . _ . 3 . ® . . arayette,
BART stations. There_ IS @ ohe-time Richmond Take SFO or SEO/Millbrae train. then transfer at 4 A Clipper® cash user will never pay more than the price of a Day Pass. 6:23p (925) 284-5305
$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or _ With valid transfer, good for one boarding within two hours from the _ Whole Foods
p pp ’ MacArthur Statlon _ 653p 1333 Newell Avenue
- - ] time of pavment. Walnut Creek, CA 94596
load Clipper onto a phone with bay 7:23p (995) 2749700
Apple Pay or Google Pay.
Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times

A minimum value is required to
enter the BART system, so it is —
best to load fare on your card Route Description

before entering. Each passenger

. . 6
g?u_st Ta\ll.e their O\(/jvn physical or Orinda BART, Moraga Way/Casa Vieja, Moraga Rd/
Igital Clipper card. Moraga Way, St Mary'’s College, Mt Diablo Blvd./
Visit clippercard.com to learn how Moraga Rd., Lafayette BART.

to apply for Clipper discounts
for Seniors (age 65 and up),
Youths (age 5-18), persons with
disabilities, START (low-income
program) or to add a BART High
Value Discount (stored as a
separate “purse” on the card).

BART EXCURSION FARE

BART's Excursion Fare allows you
to tour the BART system for up
to three hours, if you enter and
exit at the same station. To avoid
being charged the excursion fare
if you enter the system and need
to leave before riding a train, see
a Station Agent.
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